
16. Großer Preis der Stadt Viernheim

Viernheim, 21.-22.06.2014

Klasse

C/B - Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

41kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Max Bugert SRC Viernheim
0:31

02
1:02

03
 0  0  0  0 0 7.

2 Leo Zveranski KSV Hohenlimburg
SS 4:0

51
0:34

04
SS 2:0

53
 2 10  0  6 0 4.II

3 Philipp Forrer ASV Ladenburg
1:26

04
SS 2:0

51
1:01

02
 1  5  0  2 0 6.III

4 Salomon Hocenko AV 03 Speyer
SS 8:0

53
SS 4:0

52
 2 10  0 12 0 2.I

Pool B

1 David Tropmann KSC Graben-Neudorf
SS 4:0

52
TÜ 16:0

43
0:50

04
 2  9  0 20 0 3.II

2 Jan Schaller AV 03 Speyer
0:29

01
0:38

04
 0  0  0  0 0 7.

3 Nuhad Özgün KSV Eppelborn
1:48

14
2:00

01
 0  1  0  1 0 5.III

4 Gabriel Vogt ASV Bruchsal
TÜ 16:1

43
SS 7:0

52
SS 6:0

51
 3 14  0 29 0 1.I

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

2-3 Leo Zveranski - Philipp Forrer

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

1-4 David Tropmann - Gabriel Vogt

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 3 Philipp Forrer ASV Ladenburg 0 6.02:44

Pool B 3 Nuhad Özgün KSV Eppelborn 5 5.SS 1:4

Pool A 2 Leo Zveranski KSV Hohenlimburg 0 4.02:30

Pool B 1 David Tropmann KSC Graben-Neudorf 5 3.SS 7:13

Pool A 4 Salomon Hocenko AV 03 Speyer 0 2.04:00

Pool B 4 Gabriel Vogt ASV Bruchsal 3 1.PS 0:11
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